Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 111 | 2022
5YEA
R  WARRA
N
T
YW
E

60W, 70W or 80W at the time of installation.
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 1011 | 2022
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
080731 - WP-LED CUTOFF VISOR BRZ
080732 - WP-LED WIRE GUARD
098710 - WP WIRE CAGE CHROME PLATED STEEL
087016 - RC100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
(One remote control required per order to configure custom settings
for the DHFS motion sensor. No remote control option for DMS and SMS sensors.)
WP-LED SERIES
LED Wall Pack
VK DIMWP
ORDERING GUIDE:
WattageFixture
LED40
LED80*
LED80A40
LED120
Voltage
B - 120-277V
(for WP-LED40,
WP-LED80,
or see Note)
H - 120-347V
(for WP-LED40,
WP-LED80A40,
WP-LED120)
C - 347V
(See Note)
Colour Temp.
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3K/4K/5K)
Paint Finish
BRZ - Bronze
CC - Custom
Colours
Driver
DIM - 0 -10V
Dimming
OptionsControls
Blank
SP10 - 10kV
Surge Protector**
PC -
Photocontrol**
DMS - Dimming
Motion Sensor
(PIR)**
SMS - ON/OFF
Motion Sensor
(PIR)**
DHFS - Dimming
High Frequency
Microwave Sensor
(Compatible with
120-347V)
**If you require 347V in 80W, select the WP-LED80A40 unit
**When ordering WP-LED40, WP-LED80A40 or WP-LED120 with photocell,
sensor or surge protector, fill “B” in the voltage field if input voltage is 120-
277V or “C” instead of H when input voltage is 347V.